Chip Common Mode Chokes-SCNBA201005-321608Series
21 3 4
8 7 6 5
cd
a
b
b
L W

Standard Specifications
*All the data listed in this catalogue are for reference only, JENG SHI reserves the right to alter or revise the specifications without prior notification.
*Beyond the above specification also can meet the special requirements.Need detailed content Please to the website query or contact us.
*All the data listed in this catalogue are for reference only, JENG SHI reserves the right to alter or revise the specifications without prior notification.
*Beyond the above specification also can meet the special requirements.Need detailed content Please to the website query or contact us.
Stamp Impedance
(Ω)(±25%)
Test Frequency
(MHz)
DCR
(Ω)
Max
Rated Current
(mA)
Max
SCNBA201005TL-260 26 100 0.30 300
SCNBA201005TL-600 60 100 0.40 300
SCNBA201005TL-101 100 100 0.55 200
SCNBA201005TL-151 150 100 0.55 200
SCNBA201005TL-221 220 100 0.60 200
SCNBA201005TL-301 300 100 0.65 200
SCNBA201005TL-401 400 100 0.70 200
Stamp Impedance
(Ω)(±25%)
Test Frequency
(MHz)
DCR
(Ω)
Max
Rated Current
(mA)
Max
SCNBA321608TL-300 30 100 0.10 200
SCNBA321608TL-350 35 100 0.30 300
SCNBA321608TL-600 60 100 0.30 300
SCNBA321608TL-900 90 100 0.25 200
SCNBA321608TL-101 100 100 0.30 200
SCNBA321608TL-121 120 100 0.30 200
SCNBA321608TL-151 150 100 0.40 200
SCNBA321608TL-221 220 100 0.45 200
SCNBA321608TL-301 300 100 0.50 200
SCNBA321608TL-331 330 100 0.50 200
SCNBA321608TL-601 600 100 0.65 200
SCNBA321608TL-102 1000 100 0.90 100
Standard Specifications
JENG SHI ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.www.jengshi.com Email:sales@jengshi.com
Chip Common Mode Chokes-SCNBA201005-321608Series
JENG SHI ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.